
S.No. Merit No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 31 2315017790 PRIYANKA SATPAL SINGH GEN 65.94

2 33 2315015955 Prabhsimran Singh Jasbir Singh GEN 65.543

3 34-A 2315014470 Jividha Mor Narender Mor GEN 65.363

4 35 2315000452 NAVREET KAMAL KAUR KAWALJEET SINGH OGC 65.262

5 36 2315013668 Abhey Jindal Ashwani Kumar Jindal GEN 65.175

6 37 2315000253 Nirwan Goel Tarun Kumar Goel GEN 65.057

7 39 2315009989 Hasrat Boparai Avtar Singh OGC,RAS 64.9

8 40 2315012790 Divya Kumari Vinod Kumar SC 64.793

9 41 2315003015 PUNEET KAUR GURJIT SINGH GEN 64.668

10 44 2315004443 Nancy Singh Dhirendra Singh GEN 64.053

11 46 2315011542 Shubham Maini Parvesh Maini BAS 63.98

12 47 2315003491 Manpreet Kaur SARWAN SINGH GEN 63.794

13 48 2315003399 SAHIBDEEP SINGH SANDEEP SINGH GEN 63.772

14 50 2315019561 EKAM BRAR REETMOHINDER SINGH BRAR GEN 63.761

15 52 2315004721 Manisha Yogesh Garg GEN 62.573

16 53 2315010250 Rima Chaswal Ashok Chaswal OGC 62.341

17 54 2315011217 Ashish Kundu Jitender Singh GEN 62.167

18 56 2315006523 FEBBY SUDHIR THEARI GEN 61.72

19 57 2315007225 Hitakshi Narang Ajay Narang GEN 61.69

20 58 2315009238 Suman Lata Ramesh Kumar SC 61.582

21 59 2315012184 Simrandeep Singh Jasbir Singh GEN 61.429

22 60 2315014173 Viney Kumar Surinder Kumar GEN 61.21

23 61 2315013385 Navdeep Kewal Krishan GEN 61.2

24 62 2315012688 JASKIRAT SINGH Sukhchain Singh BAS 61.071

25 65 2315008760 Kritika Bedwal Jitender Bedwal DEF 60.731

26 66 2315012848 Parul Shiv Kumar OGC 60.4

27 67 2315002490 Amrit Kaur Amarjeet Singh Matharu GEN 60.39

28 69 2315008583 ARKASH MANI GARG MUNINDER PAL GARG GEN 59.74

29 70 2315011243 Bhawna Kaushal Vijay Singh GEN 59.599

30 71 2315005108 Harsh Vardhan Singh Pushpendra Kumar Singh GEN 59.423

31 72 2315005416 Aditi Garg Lalit Kumar Garg OGC,RAS 59.398

32 73 2315008425 Savneet Kaur Narinder Singh BC,BAS 59.163

33 74 2315009734 NAVPREET SINGH SAWHNEY HARPREET SINGH GEN 59.051

34 75 2315006521 FAIRY SUDHIR THEARI GEN 58.967

35 76 2315008691 Prabhjot Singh Kingra Gur Rattan Pal Singh GEN 58.947

36 77 2315008796 DIMPLE JANGRA SATISH KUMAR JANGRA BC 58.859

37 78 2315014174 Nikhil Goyal Rajiv Goyal GEN 58.811

38 79 2315002845 Daksh Mehra Rajiv Mehra GEN 58.785

39 80 2315011629 Priya Rani Krishna Kant Thakur GEN 58.752

40 83 2315007082 Harsimran Kaur Harmail Singh SC 57.891

41 84 2315008064 Agam Bansal Arun Bansal GEN 57.548

42 86 2315015889 MANSI THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR GEN 57.089

43 88 2315012977 Natasha Tara Chand GEN 56.807

44 90 2315000397 Ridhima Malik Suresh Kumar malik GEN 56.539

45 91 2315014376 Manmohan Sharma KRISHAN KUMAR GEN 56.513

46 92 2315013844 Tapninder Kaur Nirbhai Singh GEN 56.382

47 93 2315013008 Munmun Kaur Paramjeet Singh Walia OGC 56.247

48 93-A 2315010792 Shafali Surat Singh Jaiswal GEN 56.224

49 94 2315009119 Arshita Sharma Ram Krishan Sharma GEN 56.181

50 97 2315012648 KRITI NAG RAJESH NAG GEN 56.033

51 99 2315000587 Animesh Pathak Y K Pathak GEN 55.941

52 101 2315008230 Sabina Suryadeep GEN 55.561
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53 102 2315004713 ABHIMANYU SATYAWAN POLIST DEF 55.554

54 105 2315011517 Iqra Shamim Mohd Shamim BC 55.196

55 105-A 2315018793 Riya Rattan Lal RAS 55.139

56 106 2315005817 Rhythm Bhambri Ashwani Kumar GEN 55.092

57 107 2315017258 Arjun Singh Veerendra Singh GEN 55.056

58 108 2315005596 Shivani Mangal Sain GEN 54.779

59 109 2315005226 DEVANSHU GUPTA VIPAN GUPTA GEN 54.67

60 110 2315013962 karanbir yograj SC 54.543

61 112 2315011497 HARSHNOOR KAUR RAJBIR SINGH NRI 54.471

62 113 2315004689 manik khurana surinder kumar GEN 54.369

63 115 2315008385 Vaishali Sharma Subhash Chand RAS 54.285

64 118-A 2315008877 Aradhya Jain Deepinder Kumar Jain GEN 53.964

65 119 2315002759 Jyoti Dua Vinod Dua GEN 53.933

66 120 2315007999 Anita Choudhary Ram Kumar BC 53.909

67 124 2315014638 Anjali Majoka Somnath Majoka SC 53.487

68 125 2315001097 Varnika Agarwal Shalendra Agarwal GEN 53.477

69 126 2315002010 Nishtha Garg Pardeep Kumar Garg GEN 53.12

70 127 2315019372 Yashasvi Rana Vijayesh Rana GEN 53.048

71 128 2315012681 Dharvi Banga Mohinder Pal SC 52.986

72 130 2315011598 Kanak Rajeev Kumar GEN 52.566

73 132 2315007702 Nimrat Harjinder Singh SC 52.032

74 135 2315019356 Muskaan Gupta Varinder Gupta GEN 51.698

75 137 2315002382 ANUKRITI SHARMA Rajesh Kumar DEF 51.562

76 138 2315003348 Jasmine Kaur Ahluwalia Kuldip Singh Walia GEN 51.4

77 139 2315000737 Saloni Pritam Singh SC 51.371

78 141 2315008798 Ridhima Khindria Anil Khindria OGC,NRI 51.105

79 142 2315010602 Prishita Bansal Ajay Bansal GEN 51.036

80 144 2315009306 Alisha KRISHAN KUMAR JAGGA OGC 50.916

81 146 2315001919 KASHIKA MAHAJAN DINESH KUMAR OGC 50.86

82 147-A 2315011096 Abhidha Gupta Rinkesh Gupta GEN 50.632

83 149 2315011308 ASHIMA YASHPAL SINGH SC 50.375

84 150 2315012543 Palak Jagdev Jindal GEN 50.007

85 152 2315002026 Himani Sood Surinder Kumar Sood GEN 49.762

86 154 2315016665 Arjun Goyal Naval Kant Goyal GEN 49.413

87 158 2315004289 Haneesh Kumar Nek Chand DEF 49.249

88 159-A 2315005763 Ratika Ravinder Kumar RAS 49.168

89 161 2315019047 Rahul Sahay Sanjay Kumar GEN 48.791

90 162 2315012103 Neha Singh Dhanbir Singh DEF 48.645

91 164 2315000629 Anjali Ashodiya Bansi Lal BC 48.337

92 167 2315000141 Sriansh Singh Sukhjinder Singh GEN 48.063

93 168 2315011285 JASKIRAT KAUR NARINDER SINGH SC 47.728

94 169 2315000594 Ansh Arora Gautam Arora GEN 47.721

95 170 2315011053 Somvir Man Singh GEN 47.667

96 171 2315012288 LAKSHAY ARVIND DAHIYA SC 47.42

97 172 2315012786 harshrandeep parma nand SC 47.38

98 173 2315017924 Hamza Wakeel Mohd Wakeel GEN 47.18

99 174 2315012444 Yashdeep Shah Pradeep Kumar SC 47.131

100 174-A 2315014733 TEJAS BRAR Jagjeet Singh Brar GEN 46.91

101 177 2315016396 ARYAN BENIWAL INDERJIT GEN 46.111

102 178 2315007652 Parul Ram Saran SC 45.456

103 180 2315008658 TANVI Naveen Kumar BC 45.238

104 182 2315018299 Pranshu Jain Rajinder Parshad GEN 45.154

105 185 2315002134 Shubham Kumar Singla Ashwani Kumar Singla NRI 45.019

106 186 2315002227 SATNAM SINGH BALJEET KUMAR SC 45.002

107 187 2315012968 Jashandeep Singh Amarjeet Singh GEN 44.9

108 22 2315019715 Pradeep SATYA DEV SC 44.667



109 193 2315004249 Pankaj Naresh Chand RAS 44.656

110 194 2315006319 Parth Gupta Atul Gupta GEN 44.636

111 197 2315006060 Renu Mohan Lal Dhiman BC 44.372

112 199 2315013606 ESHITA BEDI RAMANJIT SINGH OGC 43.583

113 200 2315007447 Tavleen Kaur Anoop Singh GEN 43.58

114 201-A 2315015474 Bhavana Anand Ashwani Anand GEN 43.36

115 204 2315011081 Shivani Rana Kishor Singh GEN 42.577

116 208 2315018578 GEETANJALI NAIK TARSEM LAL BC 41.553

117 209 2315007013 Gagan Kalyan Tarsem Lal SC 41.426

118 210 2315010814 Neha Rajoria Om Parkash SC 41.323

119 214 2315012684 Mayank Kalra Narinder Kumar Kalra GEN 40.581

120 215 2315013136 Sudhiksha pratap singh SC 39.8

121 216 2315001588 Riya Kohli Rajinder Kumar SC 39.727

122 221 2315000140 Era Sehgal Jyoti Sarup Sehgal GEN 38.269

123 223 2315003453 Sohrab Kalia RAKESH KALIA RAS 37.819

124 223-A 2315009466 RITIKESHIKA SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR DEF 37.808

125 224 2315002782 Muskaan Uppal ANIL KUMAR BC,OGC,RAS 37.749

126 227 2315002496 Muskan Puri Tejinder Pal Puri GEN 36.649

127 231 2315002927 Tushar Sharma Hukam Chand Sharma BC 36.3

128 232 2315002830 Mahesh Sharma Shubh Karan GEN 35.8

129 234 2315010535 Thakur Yuvraj Singh Rajeshwar Singh GEN 35.103

130 236 2315012382 AKASHDEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 34.808

131 237 2315011096 abhidha gupta Rinkesh Gupta GEN 34.6

132 240 2315011821 PRYIANKA JASVIR GILL SC 34

133 241 2315014657 Niharika Kamal Late Sh Kamal Lal SC 33.205

134 242 2315005763 Ratika Ravinder Kumar RAS 33.2

135 243 2315006166 Manisha Raj Kumar SC 32.571

1 238 2315007464 Manik Moudgil Mangat Rai GEN 34.4

2 252 2315015948 Sukhmanpreet Singh Karamjit Singh SC 25.2

3 254 2315000309 Deepika Yadav Vijay Pal Yadav BC,DEF 22.4

S.No. Merit No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 9 2315014638 Anjali Majoka Somnath Majoka SC 53.487

2 10 2315012681 Dharvi Banga Mohinder Pal SC 52.986

3 11 2315007702 Nimrat Harjinder Singh SC 52.032

4 12 2315000737 Saloni Pritam Singh SC 51.371

5 13 2315011308 ASHIMA YASHPAL SINGH SC 50.375

6 14 2315011285 JASKIRAT KAUR NARINDER SINGH SC 47.728

7 15 2315012288 LAKSHAY ARVIND DAHIYA SC 47.42

8 16 2315012786 harshrandeep parma nand SC 47.38

9 17 2315012444 Yashdeep Shah Pradeep Kumar SC 47.131

10 18 2315007652 Parul Ram Saran SC 45.456

11 20 2315002227 SATNAM SINGH BALJEET KUMAR SC 45.002

12 22 2315019715 Pradeep SATYA DEV SC 44.667

13 26 2315007013 Gagan Kalyan Tarsem Lal SC 41.426

14 27 2315010814 Neha Rajoria Om Parkash SC 41.323

15 28 2315013136 Sudhiksha pratap singh SC 39.8

16 29 2315001588 Riya Kohli Rajinder Kumar SC 39.727

17 31 2315012382 AKASHDEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 34.808

18 32 2315011821 PRYIANKA JASVIR GILL SC 34

19 34 2315006166 Manisha Raj Kumar SC 32.571
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1 37 2315015948 Sukhmanpreet Singh Karamjit Singh SC 25.2

S.No. Merit No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 3 2315008796 DIMPLE JANGRA SATISH KUMAR JANGRA BC 58.859

2 4 2315007264 Aditya Yadav Birender Singh BC,DEF 58.5

3 7 2315011517 Iqra Shamim Mohd Shamim BC 55.196

4 8 2315007999 Anita Choudhary Ram Kumar BC 53.909

5 10 2315000629 Anjali Ashodiya Bansi Lal BC 48.337

6 11 2315008658 TANVI Naveen Kumar BC 45.238

7 13 2315006060 Renu Mohan Lal Dhiman BC 44.372

8 14 2315018578 GEETANJALI NAIK TARSEM LAL BC 41.553

9 15 2315002782 Muskaan Uppal ANIL KUMAR BC,OGC,RAS 37.749

10 16 2315002927 Tushar Sharma Hukam Chand Sharma BC 36.3

1 18 2315000309 Deepika Yadav Vijay Pal Yadav BC,DEF 22.4

S.No. Merit No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sub. Cat. (Def). Overall Marks

1 4 2315004713 ABHIMANYU SATYAWAN POLIST DEF DEF4 55.554

2 5 2315002382 ANUKRITI SHARMA Rajesh Kumar DEF DEF4 51.562

3 7 2315004289 Haneesh Kumar Nek Chand DEF DEF4 49.249

4 8 2315012103 Neha Singh Dhanbir Singh DEF DEF4 48.645

5 11 2315009466 RITIKESHIKA SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR DEF DEF4 37.808

1 13 2315000309 Deepika Yadav Vijay Pal Yadav BC,DEF DEF5 22.4

S.No. Merit No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 5 2315010250 Rima Chaswal Ashok Chaswal OGC 62.341

2 6 2315012848 Parul Shiv Kumar OGC 60.4

3 7 2315005416 Aditi Garg Lalit Kumar Garg OGC,RAS 59.398

4 8 2315013008 Munmun Kaur Paramjeet Singh Walia OGC 56.247

5 10 2315008798 Ridhima Khindria Anil Khindria OGC,NRI 51.105

6 11 2315009306 Alisha KRISHAN KUMAR JAGGA OGC 50.916

7 13 2315001919 KASHIKA MAHAJAN DINESH KUMAR OGC 50.86

8 16 2315013606 ESHITA BEDI RAMANJIT SINGH OGC 43.583

9 18 2315002782 Muskaan Uppal ANIL KUMAR BC,OGC,RAS 37.749

S.No. Merit No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2 2315012688 JASKIRAT SINGH Sukhchain Singh BAS 61.071

2 3 2315008425 Savneet Kaur Narinder Singh BC,BAS 59.163

3 4 2315012382 AKASHDEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 34.808
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S.No. Merit No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 5 2315008385 Vaishali Sharma Subhash Chand RAS 54.285

2 10 2315003453 Sohrab Kalia RAKESH KALIA RAS 37.819

3 11 2315002782 Muskaan Uppal ANIL KUMAR BC,OGC,RAS 37.749

4 12 2315012382 AKASHDEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 34.808

5 13 2315005763 Ratika Ravinder Kumar RAS 33.2

S.No. Merit No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 5 2315003591 Jashanpreet Singh Aujla Ranjit Singh Aujla NRI 34.922
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